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CHAMPIONNAT LOCAL ARLON
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General

NOM

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

HANZEN FONTAINE CET G

BURNIAT BORIS

HANZEN FONTAINE CET G

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

HANZEN FONTAINE CET G

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

MARCHAL J-MARIE

MARCHAL J-MARIE

HANZEN FONTAINE CET G

BURNIAT BORIS

PIGEON AS PAR COEFF....

BAGUE

1145367-19-BE

1140522-20-BE

1145400-19-BE

1145377-19-BE

1140026-20-BE

1140545-20-BE

1040005-20-BE

1140680-20-BE

1145378-19-BE

1145390-19-BE

1140594-20-BE

1140592-20-BE

1145449-19-BE

1165607-17-BE

1100070-18-BE

1145450-19-BE

1100620-18-BE

1051461-21-BE

1165310-17-BE

1145521-19-BE

1140036-20-BE

1140588-20-BE

POINTS

7

COEFFICIENT

34,03

38,60

49,64

62,61

93,14

16,39

76,28

23,24

23,74

26,22

26,33

26,63

41,97

48,63

49,11

49,71

50,31

67,85

67,86

72,78

73,68

22,58
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34

35

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

MARCHAL J-MARIE

BURNIAT BORIS

PIERSON FRANCOIS

BURNIAT BORIS

BURNIAT BORIS

MEYER-ROUSSEL J-M

MEYER-ROUSSEL J-M

DULIEU-THEISEN PAT

BURNIAT BORIS

WAUTHY-SELECK G

PIERSON FRANCOIS

1140606-20-BE

1051458-21-BE

1140197-20-BE

1051418-21-BE

1174763-16-BE

1145321-19-BE

1145363-19-BE

1024953-19-BE

1081330-18-BE

1141068-19-BE

1140617-20-BE

1140300-20-BE

1145099-19-BE

26,39

29,61

29,88

31,34

37,52

40,54

40,58

44,00

45,50

47,74

50,11

65,93

68,21



